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ot WAIVERS REQUESTED Item @%‘” Proposed Lot 1 Proposed Lot 2 Proposed Lot 3
THE FOLLOWING WAIVERS ARE REQUESTED FOR THIS PROJECT: — Permitted
1. SALDO SECTION 129.14.A(1) — FROM PROVIDING A MINIMUM OF 10 Permitted Use SF Detached Dwelling
FEET OF DRIVEWAY WIDTH FOR THE EXISTING DRIVEWAY. 0179 % Lot Arem +
Max. Non-Green Area : 14,150 SF 14,264 SF 15,356 SF
2. SALDO SECTION 129-58.C.(1) & 129—58.D(6) — FROM PROVIDING 2,422
A MAP OF ALL FEATURES AND GRADING WITHIN 400 FEET FROM : " 65,000 SF 65517 SF 66,156 SF 72 958 SF
THE SITE BOUNDARY Min. Lot Area , , ) ,
3. SALDO SECTION 129—62.A — TO PERMIT A COMBINED AigggﬁNEégh\zvggR PRO(|;>|7-:5RTLYE\|A[/\|ISFOLRAI\/|NAI-:T|ON Min. Lot Width at Building Setback 200 FT 200.0 FT 200.0 FT 209.7 FT
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19122 T.P. # 66—00-03271-00-2 Min. Side Yard Setback (Each 40 FT 46.9FT 436 FT 702FT
SITE PLAN NOTES: PROPERTY AREA 5.095 AC > Tor e (Bach)
1. THE SUBJECT SITE IS LOCATED AT 675 LEWIS LANE. OWNER CERTIFICATION Min. Side Yard Setback (Aggregate) 100 FT N/A 115.7 FT 134 FT
2. THE PROPERTY BEING MONTGOMERY COUNTY TAX MAP PARCEL NUMBER 66—00—03271—00-2. THE STORMWATER BMP'S ARE FIXTURES THAT CAN BE ALTERED OR Min. Rear Yard Setback 75FT 165 FT 204 FT 127 FT
3. THE BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION IS TAKEN FROM A FIELD SURVEY PERFORMED REMOVED ONLY AFTER APPROVAL BY WHITPAIN TOWNSHIP. ANY REVISION Max. Building Coverage 40% 6.1% 6.4% 5.5%
BY CAVANAUGH'S SURVEYING SERVICES DATED 11/19/2024. TO THE APPROVED DRAINAGE PLAN MUST BE APPROVED BY THE LEGEND Max. Building Height 40 FT <40 FT <40 FT <40 FT
4. THE PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT IS TO BE SERVED BY PUBLIC WATER AND BY PUBLIC SEWER. MUNICIPALITY. AND A REVISED EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN —_— —
5. THE PROJECT WILL BE CONSTRUCTED IN A SINGLE PHASE TO LAST APPROXIMATELY 20 MUST BE SUBMITTED TO THE MUNICIPALITY AND COUNTY CONSERVATION  PROPERTY LINE Max Accessory Structure Bulding feight 10FT NA NA NA
MONTHS. Min. Accessory Structure Setback 10 FT N/A N/A N/A
DISTRICT FOR APPROVAL. ry
6. ALL UTILITIES ARE TO BE PLACED UNDERGROUND. ADJOINERS PROPERTY LINE Parking
7. ALL BUILDINGS SHALL BE LESS THAN 40 FEET IN HEIGHT AND SHALL NOT EXCEED THREE SUBDIVISION LINE — - —— c—
STORIES. Min. Number of Off-Street Spaces per Dwelling 2 2 2 2
8. NO STRUCTURES EXCEPT FENCES, WALKWAYS, DRIVEWAYS, AND PARKING PADS SHALL BE EASEMENT LINE — e e e— — Notes:
PLACED IN THE FRONT YARD. GCAN KRINER P— —
XIStin on-contormi
9. THE PROPERTY IS OUTSIDE OF SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD AREAS AS PER FEMA PANEL PROPOSED MONUMENT Qi 9 Y
42091C0270G. PROPOSED IRON PIN o o 169-61.0 Minimym IoI size per dlwelling upit: .80,00.0.square feet, prqvided that a tract held in §ipg|e and separate ownership on the
10. A BLANKET EASEMENT IS PROPOSED ON ALL LOTS FOR INSPECTION AND MAINTENANCE OF THE DESIGN ENGINEER CERTIFICATION FOR STORMWATER BMP'S 2ﬁ§;§;ﬁ§§:};§i;T;Scﬁ;‘;‘;'iiiﬁ'g"awr:;f,?m";’;t?;?z;:;i'ffx;,T};gajﬁiﬁgﬁg;y;3;,1;“;::;';;2?S“bd'“'s"’” under § 160-6A(1). may be
PROPOSED STORMWATER FACILITIES FOR ACCESS BY THE PROPERTY OWNERS AND WHITPAIN ' :
TOWNSHIP. |, KRISTIN HOLMES, P.E., ON THIS DATE .20 ,
11.  THE APPLICANT OFFERS THE AREA BETWEEN THE LEGAL AND ULTIMATE RIGHT—OF—WAY OF HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS DRAINAGE PLAN MEETS ALL REQUIREMENTS LOT AREA CALCULATIONS
bvﬂwTiAlTrﬁNE ALONG THE PROPERTY FRONTAGE FOR DEDICATION TO THE TOWNSHIP OF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION'S (DEP'S) Existing Proposed Lot1 | Proposed Lot2 | Proposed Lot3
i REGULATIONS AND THE STORMWATER MANAGEMENT ORDINANCE OF MCPC No.
12.  ALL PROPOSED LANDSCAPING SHALL SELECT SPECIES FOR TREES AND SHRUBS PER THE Gross Lot Area (SF) 221,931 71,539 72,156 78,236
WHITPAIN TOWNSHIP. PROCESSED AND REVIEWED. REPORT PREPARED BY :
APPROVED TOWNSHIP OF WHITPAIN NATIVE PLANT LIST. of-
MONTGOMERY COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION IN Ultimate Street Right-of-Way 18,000 6,022 6,000 5,978
13. NO PLANTINGS OR STRUCTURES SHALL BE LOCATED WITHIN THE SANITARY SEWER EASEMENTS 20301 poy P E—
OR WITHIN 10 FEET OF THE PROPOSED SEWER OR LATERALS. ACCORDANCE WITH THE MUNICIPALITIES PLANNING CODE. Net Lot Area , ) , ,
14, THERE ARE NO CLASS | HISTORIC RESOURCES ON OR ADJACENT TO THE SUBJECT PROPERTY. CERTIFIED ON THIS DATE
15. THERE ARE NO WOODLANDS OR WOODLANDS CANOPY ON OR ADJACENT TO THE SUBJECT GREEN AREA CALCULATIONS
PROPERTY.
Existi P d Lot 1 P d Lot 2 P d Lot 3
16. THERE ARE NO HERITAGE TREES AS IDENTIFIED IN THE 2009 HERITAGE TREE REGISTRY, xisting roposec -0 roposec -o roposec -o
PREPARED BY THE WHITPAIN TOWNSHIP SHADE TREE COMMISSION ON OR ADJACENT TO THE e — Dwelling 2473 4,000 2329 4,000
SUBJECT PROPERTY. -
Driveway, Walkways & Patios 6680 4,618 6,526 4,225
17. THE HOMEOWNER OF EACH LOT WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR MAINTENANCE OF STORMWATER
MANAGEMENT BMPS ON THEIR RESPECTIVE LOT. MONTGOMERY COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION Building Addition/Garages 659 0 1,893 0
Total Impervious 9,812 8,618 10,748 8,225
Maximum Non-Green Area 38,926 14,150 14,264 15,356
KRISTIN HOLMES, P.E. Building Coverage 1.5% 6.1% 6.4% 5.5%

LOCATION MAP ===

REFERENCE: AMBLER & LANSDALE U.S.G.S. QUADRANGLE MAPS

OWNER CERTIFICATION
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT LOGAN KRAMER IS THE OWNER OF THE LAND HEREIN SUBDIVIDED OR TO BE DEVELOPED AND THAT | DO
HEREBY ADOPT THIS PLAN.

LOGAN KRAMER
OWNER’S ACKNOWLEDGMENT
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF

ON THIS, THE , 20 , BEFORE ME, , THE UNDERSIGNED OFFICER,
PERSONALLY APPEARED WHO ACKNOWLEDGED HIMSELF (HERSELF) TO BE THE OWNER OF THE PROPERTY, AND THAT
HE AS SUCH, BEING AUTHORIZED TO DO SO, EXECUTED THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT FOR THE PURPOSE THEREIN CONTAINED BY
SIGNING THE NAME BY HIMSELF (HERSELF) AS IN WITNESS WHEREOF, | HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

DAY OF

NOTARY PUBLIC
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: _20__.
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEVELOPER CERTIFICATION

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT LOGAN KRAMER IS THE DEVELOPER OF THE LAND HEREIN DEVELOPED AND THAT | DO HEREBY ADOPT THIS
PLAN.

LOGAN KRAMER
DEVELOPER’S ACKNOWLEDGMENT

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF

ON THIS, THE DAY OF , 20 BEFORE ME, , THE UNDERSIGNED OFFICER,
PERSONALLY APPEARED WHO ACKNOWLEDGED HIMSELF (HERSELF) TO BE THE OWNER OF THE PROPERTY, AND
THAT HE AS SUCH, BEING AUTHORIZED TO DO SO, EXECUTED THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT FOR THE PURPOSE THEREIN CONTAINED BY
SIGNING THE NAME BY HIMSELF (HERSELF) AS IN WITNESS WHEREOF, | HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

NOTARY PUBLIC

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: _20__.

APPROVED BY THE WHITPAIN TOWNSHIP PLANNING COMMISSION THIS DAY OF , 20

SECRETARY
WHITPAIN TOWNSHIP
PLANNING COMMISSION

APPROVED BY THE TOWNSHIP ENGINEER ON THIS DAY OF , 20

TOWNSHIP ENGINEER

APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF WHITPAIN TOWNSHIP THIS DAY OF 20

CHAIR

SECRETARY

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAN REPRESENTS A SURVEY MADE BY ME, THAT THE MONUMENTS SHOWN HEREON EXIST AS
LOCATED AND THAT ALL DIMENSIONAL DETAILS ARE CORRECT.

DATE PATRICK A. CAVANAUGH, P.L.S. (SEAL

UPON COMPLETION OF THIS PROJECT THERE IS OFFERED FOR DEDICATION THE FOLLOWING:

LOGAN KRAMER

THE FOLLOWING IMPROVEMENT CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS ARE TO BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH RECORD PLAN:

675 LEWIS LANE SUBDIVISION PLANS, SHEETS 1-14
TITLE

3/20/2025
DATE

REVISION DATE

OWNER CERTIFICATION FOR STORMWATER BMP’S
THE STORMWATER BMP’S ARE FIXTURES THAT CAN BE ALTERED OR REMOVED ONLY AFTER APPROVAL BY WHITPAIN TOWNSHIP.

LOGAN KRAMER
RECORDED PLAN

RECORDED THIS DAY OF , 20 , IN THE OFFICE FOR THE RECORDING OF DEEDS, ETC., IN AND FOR THE COUNTY
OF MONTGOMERY OF NORRISTOWN, PENNSYLVANIA, IN PLAN FILE CASE D.B. NO _ PAGE
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Rolmes Einningham  www.hcengineering.net

REVISIONS
Description

Date

CALL BEFORE YOU DIG !!
CONSTRUCTION PHASE AND
10 WORKING DAYS IN DESIGN STAGE

PENNSYLVANIA LAW REQUIRES
3 WORKING DAYS NOTICE FOR

-- STOP & CALL --
UTILITY LOCATIONS AS SHOWN ON

Pennsylvania One
Call System, Inc.
1-800-242-1776

THIS PLAN ARE APPROXIMATE AND IT)|
IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE|

CONTRACTOR, PER PA. ACT 187 TO

CONTACT UTILITY COMPANIES PRIOR

TO ANY EXCAVATION.

675 LEWIS LANE SUBDIVISION

TMP # 66-00-03271-00-2
WHITPAIN TOWNSHIP, MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PA

RECORD SUBDIVISION PLAN

KRISTIN R. HOLMES, P.E.

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER PEO73604
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